

Habitat for Humanity of Benton County, Inc. is a nonprofit Christian housing organization whose goal is to eliminate poverty housing from within Benton County and to partner with the community to make decent shelter a matter of conscience as well as action.



VISIT US

1212 N. Walton Blvd. Bentonville, AR 72712

CONTACT US

Office (479) 335-5970 ReStore (479) 273-3638 habitatbentoncountyar.org info@habitatbentoncountyar.org







of Benton County

BUILDING HOMES BUILDING HOPE







Stability





ABOUT THE STORE

The ReStore is a retail space which is open to the public. The store sells new and gently used housewares, furniture, decorations, building materials, lighting and more at greatly reduced prices. All inventory is donated by the public or community partners.

All proceeds from the ReStore go back into the organization to pay administrative and operating costs as well as a portion of the builds each year.

Volunteers are also needed to help organize, accept and price inventory and assist customers as they shop.

HOURS OF OPERATION

The ReStore is open to the public year-round, Monday through Saturday, 9:00 a.m. – 5:00 p.m.

Donations* are accepted Monday through Saturday, 9:00 a.m. – 4:30 p.m.

*a list of items we currently cannot take is available on our website



We envision a world where everyone has a safe, decent and affordable place to live.



HOW TO DONATE

Our store relies on donations from the public to stock inventory. A complete list of items we can and cannot take is available on our website:

www.habitatbentoncountyar.org
Donations are tax deductible as
allowed by law. if you are unsure if
your donation will be accepted,
please call the store and a Habitat
team member or volunteer will be
happy to assist you.

DONATION PICK-UPS

If you live in Benton County, you may be eligible for a donation pick-up. Simply call the ReStore or visit our website to schedule a pick-up date.